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RE: RE: RE: @#$%HOLES BOTH WAYS !!!!
From: David Crofts <david.crofts@gmail.com>

To: rachel.elsworthy@nhpopc.gov.au
Cc: VIC-NOTIFICATIONS <vic-notifications@ahpra.gov.au>

Date: Fri, 12 Dec 2014 09:45:09 +1100
Attachments: 14
 

AUTHORITY 
( 2014 )

FOCTOR
NAME

START OF CO-
RESPONDENCE

END OF CO-
RESPONDENCE

A.H.P.R.A.
(YESTERDAY)

TENNENT
( 1 )

AUGUST 26 NOVEMBER 21

HILLOL
( 2 )

SEPTEMBER 18 DECEMBER 2

N.H.P.O.P.C.
(TODAY)

TENNENT
( 1 )

NOVEMBER 14 NOVEMBER 14

HILLOL
( 2 )

NOVEMBER 25 DECEMBER 5

 
 
-----Original Message-----
From: David Crofts [mailto:david.crofts@gmail.com] 
Sent: Wednesday, 10 December 2014 05:21 PM
To: rachel.elsworthy@nhpopc.gov.au
Subject: RE: RE: @#$%HOLES BOTH WAYS !!!!
 
Dear Rachel,
 
I feel this email brings both my complaints up to date !!!!
 
Sincerely,
 
David Crofts.
 
-----Original Message-----
From: David Crofts [mailto:david.crofts@gmail.com]
Sent: Wednesday, 10 December 2014 01:55 PM
To: rachel.elsworthy@nhpopc.gov.au
Subject: RE: @#$%HOLES BOTH WAYS !!!!
 
Dear Rachel,
 
I believe that now is the time to review this email.
 
Sincerely,
 
David Crofts.
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-----Original Message-----
From: David Crofts [mailto:david.crofts@gmail.com]
Sent: Thursday, 27 November 2014 04:33 PM
To: rachel.elsworthy@nhpopc.gov.au
Subject: RE: My failed AHPRA notification of Dr. Hillol Das.
 
Dear Rachel,
 
I now have two active appeals in the office of the NHPOPC.
 
Sincerely,
 
David Crofts.
 
-----Original Message-----
From: David Crofts [mailto:david.crofts@gmail.com]
Sent: Tuesday, 25 November 2014 05:31 PM
To: rachel.elsworthy@nhpopc.gov.au
Cc: VIC-NOTIFICATIONS
Subject: My failed AHPRA notification of Dr. Hillol Das.
 
Dear Rachel,
 
I believe that taking my failed AHPRA notification of Dr. Hillol Das to Lynn Griffin once more at
the Health Services Commissioner would be a backward step and the only way forward is to
have the Health Practitioner Ombudsman provide me with a second corrected response to
the concerns that I have raised and as a consequence take whatever legal actions it believes
to be indicated.
 
Hence I have attached my failed notification to AHPRA and their response to me.
 
I believe that when the breach of law is beyond dispute the least the medical board could do
is admit the breach and put legal measures in place to ensure that it is not repeated by Dr.
Hillol Das or anyone else.
 
I believe that Dr. Hillol Das is simply "the opposition" and he is abusing the tools of the
medical profession ( especially the crisis assessment team ) in a war against the patient that
is 100% anti-patient with psychiatric window dressing.
 
Dr. Hillol Das needs to have some rigid legal guidelines laid down for him so as to prevent
him from further damaging a future patient unfortunate enough to go to him for treatment.
These rigid legal guidelines should as a consequence apply to all authorized psychiatrists.
 
I would have thought that the mental health act 2014 is there to provide a somewhat
imperfect set of legal guidelines but Dr. Hillol Das seems to feel that he is above the law and
the medical board agrees with this view. In my opinion, Dr Hillol Das satisfies the very
definition of un-professional.
 
Yours sincerely,
 
David Crofts.
 
P.S.
 
It is about time the legal profession replaced the medical profession as the ultimate authority
in the world today !!!!
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P.P.S.
 
I have complained to AHPRA about Fiona Sinnamon and therefore I believe that now there is
nothing stopping you from asking the medical board to remake their decision regarding Dr.
Hillol Das
.
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DAS - 2014.09.18 - (1) - NOTF-00.PDF 1.7 MB
DAS - 2014.09.18 - (2) - COMP-00.pdf 655.8 kB
DAS - 2014.09.18 - (3) - D.A.CROFTS.pdf 34.4 kB
DAS - 2014.09.18 - (4) - AHPRA.pdf 1.2 MB
DAS - 2014.11.25 - (1) - D.A.CROFTS.pdf 34.2 kB
DAS - 2014.11.25 - (2) - NHPOPC.pdf 37.2 kB
DAS - 2014.11.25 - (3) - D.A.CROFTS.pdf 38.5 kB
TAMPIYAPPA - 2014.08.26 - (1) - NOTF-00.PDF 335.8 kB
TAMPIYAPPA - 2014.08.26 - (2) - COMP-00.pdf 631.3 kB
TAMPIYAPPA - 2014.08.26 - (3) - D.A.CROFTS.pdf 23.2 kB
TAMPIYAPPA - 2014.08.26 - (4) - AHPRA.pdf 395.4 kB
TAMPIYAPPA - 2014.11.14 - (1) - D.A.CROFTS.pdf 23.4 kB
TAMPIYAPPA - 2014.11.14 - (2) - NHPOPC.pdf 32.3 kB
TAMPIYAPPA - 2014.11.14 - (3) - D.A.CROFTS.pdf 28.4 kB


